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Session 9 

WT. 18 KWI 2023  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 174  (80kg) RATAJCZYK Natan LDZ
WÓJCIK Kamil MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur LUB
SWI
MLP
WM
DSL

CIESLAK Marek
GAJDA Michal
NOWIŃSKI Michal
FLORCZYK Tomasz
MAZUR Tomasz

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 150  (46kg) STEZYCKI Igor WLP
KRAWCZYK Marcel LDZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar OP
MLP
LUB
SL
LUB

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
NOWIŃSKI Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
CIESLAK Marek

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 151  (46kg) BOCHENEK Filip MLP
BAUMANN Michal SL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LDZ KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz WM
DSL
SWI
LUB
KPM

FLORCZYK Tomasz
MAZUR Tomasz
GAJDA Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

4 152  (50kg) GRODZICKI Oskar KPM
STULIN Jan PKR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra LUB
MLP
SL
MAZ
WLP

CIESLAK Marek
NOWIŃSKI Michal
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
DUNAJ Fryderyk

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 153  (50kg) WAWSZCZYK Jakub SL
MERLINGER Aleksander WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL MAZUR Tomasz LUB
KPM
WM
LUB
MLP

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
FLORCZYK Tomasz
CIESLAK Marek
NOWIŃSKI Michal

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 154  (54kg) GODYŃ Kacper ZPM
LACHOWICZ Patryk DSL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz OP
MAZ
WLP
SWI
LDZ

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
DUNAJ Fryderyk
GAJDA Michal
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 155  (54kg) WRÓBLEWSKI Dawid DSL
SASKO Sebastian POM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB CIESLAK Marek MLP
KPM
LDZ
OP
MAZ

NOWIŃSKI Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 156  (60kg) JANUSZEWSKI Janusz ZPM
KASPERSKI Adrian PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal DSL
SL
LUB
WLP
KPM

MAZUR Tomasz
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
DUNAJ Fryderyk
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:27
30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 9 

WT. 18 KWI 2023  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 157  (60kg) MISIEK Alan SL
PAWŁOWSKI Szymon MLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WM FLORCZYK Tomasz LDZ
SWI
MAZ
LUB
LUB

KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
GAJDA Michal
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
CIESLAK Marek
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 158  (66kg) PAWŁOWSKI Artur ZPM
KUROS Bartosz PKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata WLP
OP
KPM
DSL
LDZ

DUNAJ Fryderyk
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
MAZUR Tomasz
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

11 159  (66kg) SAPETA Kacper ZPM
KEPA Henryk MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP DUNAJ Fryderyk SL
MLP
LUB
WM
SWI

SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
CIESLAK Marek
FLORCZYK Tomasz
GAJDA Michal

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 160  (75kg) ROSIAK Fabian MAZ
POP Jakub WM BLUE 5:0 R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal LUB
KPM
LDZ
SL
LUB

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
CIESLAK Marek

18:20
18:20
17:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

13 161  (75kg) STERNA Gracjan ZPM
MARCINEK Rafal MAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LDZ KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz WLP
OP
DSL
WM
MLP

DUNAJ Fryderyk
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
MAZUR Tomasz
FLORCZYK Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 162  (80+kg) ARMATYS Jerzy PKR
ZAKRZEWSKI Krzysztof MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur SL
SWI
LUB
OP
DSL

SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
GAJDA Michal
CIESLAK Marek
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
MAZUR Tomasz

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 163  (80+kg) MIECZNIKOWSKI Krystian ZPM
KLUSKA Patryk SL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar MLP
LUB
WM
LDZ
SWI

NOWIŃSKI Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
FLORCZYK Tomasz
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
GAJDA Michal

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 10 

WT. 18 KWI 2023  16,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 164  (48kg) MAŃKA Oskar WLP
FOKT Wiktor MAZ

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra SWI
LDZ
SL
WM
KPM

GAJDA Michal
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
FLORCZYK Tomasz
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

2 165  (48kg) DREWNOWSKI Adrian WLP
PARKOSZ Norbert PKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LDZ KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz MLP
LUB
DSL
MAZ
SWI

NOWIŃSKI Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
MAZUR Tomasz
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GAJDA Michal

28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 166  (52kg) SOCZÓWKA Igor ZPM
MYSLOVSKI-MIKOS Lew MLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP DUNAJ Fryderyk OP
WM
SL
LUB
DSL

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
FLORCZYK Tomasz
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
MAZUR Tomasz

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 167  (52kg) PIOTROWSKI Igor KPM
SKRZECZ Bruno MAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata SWI
LDZ
LUB
OP
SL

GAJDA Michal
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
CIESLAK Marek
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 168  (57kg) SUŁEK Igor MLP
IDZI Maciej DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WM FLORCZYK Tomasz WLP
MAZ
SWI
KPM
LDZ

DUNAJ Fryderyk
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 169  (57kg) DUDEK Patryk PKR
FRYMUS Kacper LUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL MAZUR Tomasz OP
MLP
WM
SL
WLP

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
NOWIŃSKI Michal
FLORCZYK Tomasz
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
DUNAJ Fryderyk

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 170  (63kg) SACKO Eryk DSL
KULIK Samuel PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz LDZ
MAZ
LUB
OP
KPM

KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
CIESLAK Marek
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 171  (63kg) LEWANDOWSKI Maciej KPM
ARASZEWSKI Oliwier ZPM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal SWI
LUB
DSL
LUB
LDZ

GAJDA Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
MAZUR Tomasz
CIESLAK Marek
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
30:27
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Session 10 

WT. 18 KWI 2023  16,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 172  (70kg) URBAŃSKI Fabian ZPM
FALISZEWSKI Jakub DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur SL
WLP
WM
OP
LUB

SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz
DUNAJ Fryderyk
FLORCZYK Tomasz
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 173  (70kg) GRABOWSKI Borys KPM
PAŃKOWSKI Dawid MLP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar LUB
SWI
DSL
LDZ
SL

CIESLAK Marek
GAJDA Michal
MAZUR Tomasz
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
SIEPRAWSKI Łukasz

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 175  (80kg) PŁACHTA Borys KPM
MAZURKIEWICZ Filip ZPM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal OP
WLP
MLP
DSL
WM

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
DUNAJ Fryderyk
NOWIŃSKI Michal
MAZUR Tomasz
FLORCZYK Tomasz

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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